	SANTA CLAUS CUP 2025
November 26-30, 2025 - Budapest, Hungary
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FORM 02
	
	

	Composition of Delegation
	

	This foRm must return before: 
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
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Entry form for Skaters
Please, return this form not later than 23 October 2025
Men
Nr.

Name (FAMILY NAME, Given name)

     
  Category
     Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY)
	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


Ladies
Nr.

Name (FAMILY NAME, Given name)

     
  Category
     Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY)
	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


Ice Dance
Nr.
Names (FAMILY NAME, Given name)



Category
     Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY)
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


ISU Member Federation:      
Date, Signature:      
	Please mail:                                     SANTA CLAUS CUP 2025 - Organizing Committee
Hungarian National Skating Federation

H-1146 Budapest, Istvánmezei út 3-5.

Phone: +36 1 252 2369

E-mail: scc@hunskate.hu

	


	Please mail or fax:  Organizing Committee
Hungarian National Skating Federation

H-1143 Budapest, Stefánia út 2.

Phone: +36 1 252 2369 Fax: +36 1 251 2279

E-mail: santaclauscup2008@moksz.hu
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